www.attelsr.lv

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Furniture legs, castors and table bases » Table bases
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Article

19-D467593

19-HT337423

19-HT334318

46-D99242

46-D356738

46-D356737

46-W33095

46-D356740

46-D356739

46-WY02080101055

46-WY02080201055

46-WY02080601055

46-MG35994

19-D467540

46-MG35996

46-MG35999

19-MG39902

19-MG39903

19-MG39908

19-MG39909

19-MG39910

19-MG39911

46-D503402

46-4700208B

46-U470013

46-U470013B

46-U470013P

46-U470019

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Name

STRONG table base concave, 710x780
Table base X, 750x705mm
Table base
Folding desk base RIZO 2
STRONG central table leg, grey
STRONG central table leg, black
Table base SMALL MILANO
STRONG central table leg, 450x450mm
STRONG central table leg, 450x450mm
Table base PAJAK
Table base X
Table base Double X
Table base DN-452, black
Table leg central BM 012/400
Table base STRONG, 420x580mm
Table base round DN-451
Table base round DN-450
Table leg DN-971A
Table leg DN-971A
Table leg DN-972A
Table base DN-972A
Table leg DN-973A
Table leg DN-973A
Folding desk base RIZO 2
Table base Eko-Square
Table base Eko Small
Table base Eko Small
Table base Eko Small

Table base Eko
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Color

white
black matt
black
chrome
grey
black
black structure color
grey
black
black
black
black
black
black
black matt
black
black
black matt
white matt
black matt
white matt
black matt
white matt
black matt
black matt
black matt
white shiny
grey matt

black matt

Diameter 2, mm Height, mm Diameter, mm

450

450

450x450

450x450

695x395

400

445

450

500x500

500

500

500

600

710

705

710.0

710

730

730

725

730

730

710

703

430

730

1100

420

1100

1100

730

730

730

730

730

730

710

720

720

720

720

720

60

60

60x60

Price EUR per unit
190

96.03
125
63.4
77.86
84.76
65.93
85.59
90.85
130
110.14
99.8
87.16
116
143
74.38
69.7
74.53
74.53
123.21
123.21
101.2
101.2
63.4
78.5
78.5
78.5
78.5

78.5
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