



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv  
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv  
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv  
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv  
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676  
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ▶ Furniture legs, castors and table bases ▶ Table bases

	Article	Name	Unit	Color	Diameter 2, mm	Height, mm	Diameter, mm	Price EUR per unit
	<b>upon order</b> <b>special price</b> 19-D467593	STRONG table base concave, 710x780	kom	white	-	710	-	190
	<b>special price</b> 19-HT337423	Table base X, 750x705mm	kom	black matt	-	705	-	96.03
	<b>special price</b> 19-HT334318	Table base	kom	black	-	710.0	-	125
	<b>special price</b> <b>outgoing</b> 46-D99242	Folding desk base RIZO 2	kom	chrome	-	710	-	63.4
	<b>special price</b> 46-D356738	STRONG central table leg, grey	kom	grey	450	730	60	77.86
	<b>special price</b> 46-D356737	STRONG central table leg, black	kom	black	450	730	60	84.76
	<b>special price</b> 46-W33095	Table base SMALL MILANO	gab.	black structure color	-	725	-	65.93
	<b>special price</b> 46-D356740	STRONG central table leg, 450x450mm	kom	grey	450x450	730	60x60	85.59
	<b>special price</b> 46-D356739	STRONG central table leg, 450x450mm	kom	black	450x450	730	-	90.85
	<b>special price</b> 46-WY02080101055	Table base PAJAK	kom	black	-	710	-	130
	<b>upon order</b> <b>special price</b> 46-WY02080201055	Table base X	kom	black	-	703	-	110.14
	<b>upon order</b> <b>special price</b> 46-WY02080601055	Table base Double X	kom	black	-	430	-	99.8
	<b>special price</b> 46-MG35994	Table base DN-452, black	gab.	black	695x395	730	-	87.16
	<b>upon order</b> <b>special price</b> 46-D85322	Table leg central BM 012/400	gab.	black	400	1100	-	116
	<b>special price</b> 19-D467540	Table base STRONG, 420x580mm	kom	black matt	-	420	-	143
	<b>upon order</b> 46-MG35996	Table base round DN-451	gab.	black	445	1100	-	74.38
	46-MG35999	Table base round DN-450	gab.	black	450	1100	-	69.7
	19-MG39902	Table leg DN-971A	kom	black matt	-	730	-	74.53
	19-MG39903	Table leg DN-971A	kom	white matt	-	730	-	74.53
	19-MG39908	Table leg DN-972A	kom	black matt	-	730	-	123.21
	<b>upon order</b> 19-MG39909	Table base DN-972A	kom	white matt	-	730	-	123.21
	<b>upon order</b> 19-MG39910	Table leg DN-973A	kom	black matt	-	730	-	101.2
	<b>upon order</b> 19-MG39911	Table leg DN-973A	kom	white matt	-	730	-	101.2
	<b>special price</b> 46-D503402	Folding desk base RIZO 2	kom	black matt	-	710	-	63.4
	46-4700208	Table base Eko-Square	kom	black matt	500x500	720	-	78.5
	46-U470013	Table base Eko Small	kom	black matt	500	720	-	78.5
	46-U470013B	Table base Eko Small	kom	white shiny	500	720	-	78.5
	46-U470013P	Table base Eko Small	kom	grey matt	500	720	-	78.5
	46-U470019	Table base Eko	kom	black matt	600	720	-	78.5

**upon order** - This article is available upon order only.

**special price** - Discounts are not applied to this article

**outgoing** - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.